Key Features & Benefits
—— Lumen package:
0-10V Dimmable
– 700 lumens @ 8 watts
– 1100 lumens @ 13 watts
Phase-Cut Dimmable
– 650 lumens @ 8.5 watts
– 900 lumens @ 12 watts

C US
Application Information
0-10V
Phase-Cut
Ordering Guide
LED	 /	 MD	 X	 /	 XXXX	 /	 8	 XX	 /	 UNV
LED		  Product Name	 Size		  Light Output		  CRI = 80	 Color Temperature		  Universal Voltage
			  MICRODISK	 4", 6"		  700, 1100			   30 = 3000K		  120-277V
									        40 = 4000K
									        50 = 5000K
Ordering Information
					     Replaced
Item	 Ordering	 Input	 Ceiling	 Incandescent	 Nominal	 Delivered Light	 Color		  Avg. Rated
Number	 Abbreviation	 Voltage	 Cut-out	 Wattage	 Wattage	 Output (lm)	 Temperature	 CRI	 Life (hrs.)*	 Dimmable
0-10V Low Voltage Dimmable
75030	 LED/MD4/700/830/UNV	 120/277V	 4"	 65W	 8W	 700	 3000K	 80	 50,000	 Yes (0-10V Low Voltage
71196	 LED/MD4/700/840/UNV	 120/277V	 4"	 65W	 8W	 700	 4000K	 80	 50,000	 Yes (0-10V Low Voltage
75031	 LED/MD4/700/850/UNV	 120/277V	 4"	 65W	 8W	 700	 5000K	 80	 50,000	 Yes (0-10V Low Voltage
75032	 LED/MD6/1100/830/UNV	 120/277V	 6"	 100W	 13W	 1100	 3000K	 80	 50,000	 Yes (0-10V Low Voltage
71197	 LED/MD6/1100/840/UNV	 120/277V	 6"	 100W	 13W	 1100	 4000K	 80	 50,000	 Yes (0-10V Low Voltage
75033	 LED/MD6/1100/850/UNV	 120/277V	 6"	 100W	 13W	 1100	 5000K	 80	 50,000	 Yes (0-10V Low Voltage
Phase-Cut Dimmable
40051	 LED/MD4/650/DIM/927	 120V	 4"	 50W	 8.5W	 650	 2700K	 90	 50,000	 Yes (Phase-Cut)
40052	 LED/MD4/650/DIM/930	 120V	 4"	 50W	 8.5W	 650	 3000K	 90	 50,000	 Yes (Phase-Cut)
40053	 LED/MD4/650/DIM/940	 120V	 4"	 50W	 8.5W	 650	 4000K	 90	 50,000	 Yes (Phase-Cut)
40054	 LED/MD4/650/DIM/950	 120V	 4"	 50W	 8.5W	 650	 5000K	 90	 50,000	 Yes (Phase-Cut)
40055	 LED/MD6/900/DIM/927	 120V	 6"	 75W	 12W	 900	 2700K	 90	 50,000	 Yes (Phase-Cut)
40056	 LED/MD6/900/DIM/930	 120V	 6"	 75W	 12W	 900	 3000K	 90	 50,000	 Yes (Phase-Cut)
40057	 LED/MD6/900/DIM/940	 120V	 6"	 75W	 12W	 900	 4000K	 90	 50,000	 Yes (Phase-Cut)
40058	 LED/MD6/900/DIM/950	 120V	 6"	 75W	 12W	 900	 5000K	 90	 50,000	 Yes (Phase-Cut)
*�LED lamp life is defined as the number of hours when 50% of an average group of identical lamps reached 70% of initial lumens..
Beam angle = 120°
Accessories
Trim Rings
Item Number	 Finish 	 Description
74992	 Dark Bronze 4" Trim Ring 	 LED/MD4TRIMDKBZ
74993	 Black 4" Trim Ring 	 LED/MD4TRIMBLK
74994	 Oil Rubbed Bronze 4" Trim Ring 	 LED/MD4TRIMORBZ
74995	 Satin 4" Trim Ring 	 LED/MD4TRIMSN
74996	 Dark Bronze 6" Trim Ring 	 LED/MD6TRIMDKBZ
74997	 Black 6" Trim Ring 	 LED/MD6TRIMBLK
74998	 Oil Rubbed Bronze 6" Trim Ring 	 LED/MD6TRIMORBZ
74999	 Satin 6" Trim Ring 	 LED/MD6TRIMSN
75082	 Trim Ring Extender	 RT6/8/TRIMEXT
Catalog #		  Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Specification Data
Specifications
Energy Data
Minimum Starting Temp: -20°C (-4°F)
EMI/RFI: FCC Title 47 CFR, Part 15, Class B
Sound Rating: <24dBA
Input Voltage: 120V/277V
Input Frequency: 60Hz
Power Factor: >0.90
THD: <20%
Maximum Ambient Operating Temperature
(Insulated Ceiling): 40°C (104°F)